
5

12

11

4

2

3

1

6

8

7

9

10

A
M
B
A
B
H
A
V
A
N
I
T
E
M
P
L
E
R
D

Lake

Lake

Lake

BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE

11-KUVEMPU NAGAR



KUVEMPU NAGAR 

VRINDAVAN APT

MOTHER PERINIAL APARTMENT

PARK

GANESH TEMPLE

DEVI MATHA CENTRAL SCHOOL

GOVT. ENGLISH HIGH SCHOOL

SLV APT

W0146-

W0108-

W
02

35
-

W0148-

W0144-

W
02

17
-

W
02

15
-

W
02

51
-

W0100-

W
02

21
-

W
02

39
-

W
02

45
-

W
02

43
-

W0136-

W
02

37
-

W0138-

W0116-7TH CRS

I0006-DEFENCE LAYOUT

W
02

19
-

W
02

09
-3

RD
 M

AI
N 

RD

W
02

33
-3

RD
A

M
AI

N
RD

W
02

13
-

W
02

29
-

W
02

31
-

W0118-

W
0241-

W
02

25
-

W0104-

W0227-

W
02

11
-N

AG
AS

EN
A 

SC
HO

O
L 

RD

W0156-1ST CRS

W0102-

W0110-

W0150-2ND CRS

W0106-

W0130-RAGHAVANDERA RD

W0112-2ND MAIN RD

W
0249-

W
0247-5TH

CRS

DEFENCE
LYT

RAGHAVENDRA
COLONY

VIDYARANAYAPURA
5TH BLOCK

          11WARD-
1BLOCK-
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KUVEMPU NAGAR 

DHK MANZIL

UNNICA APT

PRAKRUTHI KRISHNA APARTMENTS

W0346-

W
0
4
4
1
-

W
0
4
4
7
-

W
0
4
6
5
-

W
0
4
5
5
-

W04

5
9
-

W
B

4
3
1
-

W
036

6-

W
0
3
5
6
-

W
0
4
6
7
-

W
0
4
4
5
-4

T
H

C
R

S

W0443-8TH F MAIN RD

W
0350-8TH E M

AIN RD

W
0352-8TH

D
M

AIN
RD

W
0
3
6
8
-

W
0362-

I0463-3RD CRS

W0358-8TH B MAIN

W
0435-8TH M

AIN C RD

W
0358-8TH B M

AIN

          11WARD-
2BLOCK-

BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



KUVEMPU NAGAR 

BML APT

JIMMY FARM

W0174-

W
0
4
5

7
-

W0170-

W0162-

W
0
1
6

9
-

W0178-

W
0
1
9

5
-

W
0

4
5

3
-

W0090-

W
0
1
7
5
-

W
0
1
7
7
-

W0128-

W0126-

W
0
4
5

1
-

W

A
2
0

3
-

W0092-

W
0
2
0

1
-

W
0
1
9

3
-

W
0
1
7

1
-

W
0
1
8

3
-

W
0
1
7

3
-

W0168-

W
0
4
3
9
-

W
0
1
8

1
-

W0176-

W0172-

W0134-3RD CRS

W
0
4
4

9
-

W0203-

W
0
1
6
5
-

W0338-

W0094-

W
0
1
7
9
-

W0120-

W
0
1
5

7
-

W0336-

W
0
1
5

9
-

W
0
1
9
9
-

W0124-

W
0122-

W
0
1
6
1
-

W
0
1
6

3
-

W
0
1
8

7
-

W
0
1
6
7
-

W
0
1
9

7
-

W
0114-

W0140-

W
0185-

W0340-

W0189-

W0142-2ND CRS

W

0
1
9
1
-

W0160-

W0132-3RD CRS

W0112-2ND MAIN RD

W0154-

W0158-

W0152-1ST CRS

WA162-2ND MAIN RD

VIDHYARANYAPURA

          11WARD-
3BLOCK-
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KUVEMPU NAGAR 

RAGHUS FARM

VISWAS PARADIGM APARTMENT

APPANNA PETROL BUNK

LONDON HOSPITAL

MAHIMA RESIDENCY

RENUKA RESIDENCY

PETROL BUNK

SOMANNA COMPLEX

SRIRAM SWAGHRUGH APARTMENT

W0330-

WA322-

WB322-

W0326-

W
04

27
-

W0322-

W0332-

W
04

33
-

W0320-

W
A4

31
-

W0364-

W0360-

W0312-

W0348-

W0342-

W0344-8TH MAIN RD

W0316-

W0314-

W0310-

W0370-

W0308-

W0354-

W0306-

W0098-
W

04
31

-W
04

29
-

W0318-

W
04

23
-M

 S
 L

AY
O

U
T

W
04

25
-

GANESH
LYT

          11WARD-
4BLOCK-
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KUVEMPU NAGAR

CHURCH

M R KIDS
SCHOOL

CHURCH

MADRASA

JAYARAM
THOTA

DOBHI
GHAT

MASJID

AYYAPPA
TEMPLE

STANFORD
PUBLIC

SCHOOL

GOVT
SCHOOL

GRAVITY
TEMPLE

BELL APT

GOVT
SCHOOL

MASJID

SEENAPPA
THOTA

WET WASTE
BIO GAS
PLANT

HANUMANTHEGOWDA
FARM

W
0
1
5

5
-

W0070-

W
0064-

W
0

0
6

3
-

W
0

0
8

3
-

W
0
1
2
9
-

W
0
0
4
9
-

W
0
1
4

5
-

W
0068-

W
0
0
5
5
-

W0074-

W
0
1
1
7
-

W
0
0
5
7
-

W
0
0
3
1
-

W
0

0
5

3
-

W
0
1
3
1
-

W
0010-

W
0
0
5
9
-

W
0
0
3
3
-

W
0
0
3
7
-

W
0

0
8

5
-

W
0
0
3
5
-

W
0

1
0

7
-

W
0

1
0

5
-

W
0

1
0

9
-

W0088-

W0078-

W0080-W
0066-

W
0

1
0

3
-

W
0

0
7

3
-

W
0

0
9

1
-

W
0

0
8

9
-

W
0

0
7

7
-

W
0

0
6

9
-

W
0

0
4

5
-

W
0
1
5

3
-

W0076-

W 0
0
4
7
-

W
0
1
3
5
-6

T
H

 C
R

S

W
0

0
9

5
-

W
0
0
5
1
-

W
0

0
4

3
-

W
0
1
2
5
-

W
0
1
5
1
-

W
0
1
3
9
-5

T
H

 C
R

S

W
0
1
2
3
-

W0086-

W
0

0
6

7
-

W
0
1
3

7
-

W0036-

W
0
1
4
3
-

W
0
1
4
7
-

W
0
1
4

1
-

W
0026-

W0020-

W
0
1
3
3
-

W
0032-

W
0

0
8

7
-

W
B

061-

W
0

0
7

5
-

I0084-SINGAPUR RD

W0072-

W
C

061-

W
0061-

W
A

061-

W
0

0
9

3
-

W
D

061-

W
0
1
1
5
-

W0018-

W
0127-V

IN
A
YA

K
A

N
A

G
A
R

W0016-

W
0030-

W0014-

W0012-

W
0028-

W0024-

W0022-

W0034-

W
0119-

W0097-

W
0

0
4

1
-

W0038-

W
0
0
6
5
-

          11WARD- 5BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE



KUVEMPU NAGAR 

AVEKSHA HOSPITAL

SUMUKA PARADISE APT

SANNIDHI APT

ASWATHKATTE

SUJANA CONVENT

NAVODAYA KISHORA KENDRA SCHOOL

W
06

19
-

W
03

97
-

W
03

99
-

W
06

17
-

W
06

15
-

W
03

63
-

W
06

03
-

W
03

87
-

W
06

01
-

W
05

99
-

W
03

81
-

W
03

93
-

W0208-

W0210-

W0212-

W
04

13
-

W
04

09
-W

04
01

-

W
04

05
-

W
06

07
-

W0234-2ND CRS, MUNISHWARA TEMPLE RD

W0502-

W
03

65
-

W0246-

W0375-

W
03

71
-

W0272-

W
A3

95
-

W0506-

W
04

07
-

W0504-

W
03

69
-

W0500-

W
03

67
-

W
0421-

W0492-

W0236-

W0486-

W
04

19
-4

TH
 C

RS

W
03

73
-

W
03

79
-

W0048-

W
04

03
-

W0302-

W
04

11
-

W0244-
W

04
15

-

W0498-

W0490-

W
04

17
-

W
03

91
-W

03
85

-

W
03

95
-2

ND
 C

RS

W0496-

W0304-

W
06

27
-

W0494-

W0248-

W0488-

W0484-7TH CRS

W
03

89
-

W
03

83
-

W0404-

W
06

39
-

W0629-

W0377-

W0623-6TH CRS

W0232-1ST CRS, NOVADAYA SCHOOL RD

W0258-

W0292-5TH CRS

W0256-4TH CRS

SHINGAPURA

          11WARD-
6BLOCK-
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KUVEMPU NAGAR 

GOVT SCHOOL

VARDHARAJA SWAMY TEMPLE

KANAKA BHAVAN

HANUMAN TEMPLE

DREAMZ SUMADHUR APT

W
03

55
-

W0280-

WA351-

W0286-
W0288- W

03
25

-

W0240-

WA220-

W0220-

W
03

27
-

WA351-

W0260-

W
05

89
-

W0400-

W0216-

W
03

45
-

W
05

87
-

W0264-

W0329-

W0226-

W0224-

W0218-

W0262-1ST CRS

W
05

75
-

W0214-

W0274-2ND CRS

W0284-

W
05

61
-

W
03

49
-

W
05

65
-

W
05

51
-

W0270-

W
05

71
-

W
03

59
-

W
05

69
-

W
03

61
-

W0238-

W0416-

W0418-

W0424-

W0222-

W
C

34
5-

W0294-

W0430-

W
B

34
5-

W0396-

W
A

34
5-

W0422-

W0406-

W0276-

WA394-

W0537-

W0398-

WB394-

W
03

57
-

W0402-

W0394-

W
03

47
-

W0414-

W
03

53
-

W0420-

W0250-

W0410-

W
05

41
-

W0254-

W0278-

W0331-

W
05

21
-

W
03

33
-

W0228-

W0252-4TH CRS

W0266-

W0230-2ND CRS

W0242-3RD CRS

W0290-

WA412-

W0337-

W0335-

W
03

23
-

I0196-

W0300-

W0321-SINGAPURA AYYAPPA MANDIR RD

W0426-

W0412-

W
03

39
-

W0351-

SHINGAPURA

JUICE
FACTORY

          11WARD-
7BLOCK-
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KUVEMPU NAGAR 

WESPER GROUPS

DAL HOUSI SCHOOL (PARBEER SINGH GREWAL)

SINGAPURA BUS STAND

BANGALORE WATER SUPPLY

PARK I

PARK II

BBMP WARD OFFICE

BBMP PARK

BBMP PARK

BBMP PARK

COMMONDERS GLORY APT

DREAMS APT

JAYARAM THOTA

ASHOK FARM HOUSE

W
0

4
7

7
-

WA004-

W
0
3
1

5
-

WB004-

W0006-

W
0
2
9

7
-

WA432-

WC004-

W0182-

I0
2
6
3
-

W
0
2
9

9
-

W0198-

WA198-

WB198-

W0194-

W
0

2
5

9
-

W
0
3
0

3
-

W
0

2
6

5
-

I0376-

W
0
3
1

3
-W

0
3
0

5
-

W
0
3
0

9
-

W
0

2
7

1
-

W
0

2
9

3
-

W0390-

W0388-

W
0
2
7

3
-

W
0

2
8

5
-

W
0
2
7

7
-

W
0

2
8

9
-

W
0

2
8

1
-

W0180-

W0386-4TH MAIN RD

W
A

5
0

1
-

WA002-

W
0
3
1
1
-

W
A

3
1
1
-

W
0
3
0

7
-

W0002-

W
0
3
1

7
-

W0008-
W

0
4

9
5

-

W
0

5
0

1
-

W
0

4
8

7
-

W
0
0
0

1
-

W
0

2
8

3
-

W
0
4
8
5
-

W
0

4
8

1
-

W
0

2
7

9
-

W
0
0
0

3
-

W
048

3-

W
0

0
2

1
-

W0384-3RD CRS

W
0

2
6

1
-

W
0

2
7

5
-

W0410-

W
0

4
7

3
-

W
B

2
5

9
-

W
A

2
5

9
-

W
0
0
1
1
-

W0382-2ND CRS

W0184-2ND CRS

W
0

0
2

3
-

W
0

0
2

5
-

W
0

4
7

5
-

W
0
0
0
9
-

W
0

4
7

9
-

W0190-5TH CRS

W
0
0
0

5
-

WC198-

W0188-4TH CRS

W0295-

W0186-3RD CRS

W0291-

W0287-

I0471-5TH MAIN RD

W0039-

W0301-1ST CRS

W0507-

I0192-6TH CRS

I0196-

MUNISWAMAPPA

LYT

          11WARD-
8BLOCK-
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KUVEMPU NAGAR

KALIYAMMA
TEMPLE

GOVT
SCHOOL

SOMANNA RAGI
MICHINE

G K MUNIYAPPA
SOMANNA
COMPLEX

SUJANA
CONVENT
SCHOOL

SRI RAMA
TEMPLE

BURIAL
GROUND

PLYWOODS
FACTORY

CHANDAN
TALKIES

G K MUNIYAPPA
NARAYAN
COMPLEX

G K
MUNIYAPPA
COMPLEX

WB446-

WC446-

W
A

57
5-

W0438-

W
06

25
-

WA436-

W
05

83
-

W
05

81
-S

AN
G

OL
LI

 R
AY

AN
NA

 R
D

W
05

79
-M

YS
UR

U 
AN

AN
TH

A 
SW

AM
Y 

RD

W
05

15
-

W
05

13
-

WA450-

W
A

52
3-

W0448-MAHAVEER BUDHA RD

W
05

53
-

W0454-PERIYAR RD

W
05

09
-

W0458-

W0470-

W0442-JAGAJEEVARAM RD

W0446-KANAKADAS RD

W0452-TIPPU SULTAN RD

W0462-

W0476-

W0456-

W0468-

W0432-

W
05

63
-A

 N
 K

R
U

H
N

A 
R

D

W
05

67
-B

A
LA

PP
A 

H
U

K
K

ER
I R

D

W
05

73
-P

KA
LI

NG
A

RA
O

RD

W0464-

W0460-

W
04

97
-

W
05

77
-

W0512-W
05

03
-

W0521-

W0466-

W
06

21
-

W0510-

W
A

44
6-

W0444-

W
0523-

W
06

33
-

W0474-MOHAN LAYOUT RD

W
06

11
-S

IR
M

VI
SH

VE
SH

W
AR

AI
AH

RD
W

0339-

W0514-KEMPEGOWDA RD

W0516-TRIVENI RD

W0518-P GOWDAIAH RD

W0472-

W0520-T P KAILASAM RDW
05

91
-P

RA
SA

NN
A 

KU
M

AR
 R

D

W0440-

W0450-

W0507-
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KUVEMPU NAGAR

HOLY
BIBLE

CHURCH

KARNATAKA DALIT
SANGARSHA

SAMITHI

CHURCH

SRI
VIDYODAYA

SCHOOL

LOTUS
KRESCENT

APT

GANAPATI
TEMPLE

MURUGAN
TEMPLE

MURUGAN
TEMPLE

BBMP
HOSPITAL

MARISWAMY
THOTA

W
05

85
-

W
05

95
-

W
06

37
-W
06

13
-

W
05

97
-

W
05

59
-1

ST
 C

RS
, M

OH
AN

 L
AY

OU
T 

RD

W
05

49
-2

ND
 C

RS

W
05

47
-3

RD
 C

RS

W0524-

W
05

35
-4

TH
 C

RS

W
05

31
-5

TH
 C

RS

W
05

27
-6

TH
 C

RS

W
05

29
-

W
05

33
-

W
05

45
-

W
05

57
-1

ST
CR

S,
M

OH
AN

LA
YO

U
T

R
D

W
A4

93
-

W
05

93
-

W0534-

W0536-

W0526-CHURCH RD

W
05

19
-7

TH
 C

RS

W
04

89
-

W
B4

93
-

W
A4

89
-S

UR
YA

NA
RA

YA
N 

RD

W0528-HANUMANTHEGOWDA RD
W0532-M N REDDY RD

W
04

91
-

W
C4

93
-

W
05

17
-8

TH
 C

RS
W0550-

W
04

93
-1

2T
H 

CR
S

W
04

99
-1

1T
H 

CR
S

W0530-HANUMANTHEGOWDA RD

W
05

11
-9

TH
 C

RS

W
05

05
-1

0T
H 

CR
S

W
06

35
-1

ST
 M

AI
N 

RD

W0538-

W0542-

W0552-MASTI VENKATESH AYYANGAR RD

W
05

55-M
O

HAN
LAYO

UT
RD

W0562-

W0480-
W0540-SUBHASH CHANDRA BOSE RD

W0560-KENGAL HANUMANTHAIAH RD

W0558-SIDDAIAH PURANIK RD

W0544-JAVAHARA LAL NEHRU RD

W
06

11
-S

IR
 M

 V
IS

HV
ES

HW
AR

AI
AH

 R
D

W0554-RAJEEV GANDHI RD

W0546-MURUGAN TEMPLE RD

W
06

33
-

W0556-V.K GOKAK RD

W0548-KITTURANI CHENNAMMA RD

W0482-SURYANARAYAN RD

KUVEMPU
NAGAR

NAIDU
LYT

          11WARD- 10BLOCK-BRUHAT BENGALURU MAHANAGARA PALIKE
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ASHOKA COMPLEX

MARUTHI SERVICE STATION

THOMAS BUILDING EBENSON MOR THOMAS CHURCH

PHOTO STUDIO

SYNDICATE BANK A T M

SOUNDARYA BAR AND RESTAURENT

RAJAN CATERERS

KALATHUR COMPLEX

KRUPA COMPLEX

CHINNAMMA BLDG

W0664-

W
0707-

W0682-

W
07

39
-

W0680-

W0638-

W0642-

W0704-

W
07

37
-

W
07

33
-

W0684-

W
0713-

W0692-

W
07

27
-

W0640-

W
0715-

W0662-

W0650-

W0731-

W0636-

W0735-

W0652-

W0620-KALATHUR LAYOUT

W0717-
W0719-

W0702-POST OFFICE RD

W
0711-

W0700-

I0
72

1-
C

H
U

R
C

H
 S

T

W0709-

W0660-

W
07

23
-V

EL
AA

N
G

I N
I L

A
N

E

KALATTUR
LYT

          11WARD-
11BLOCK-
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GANGAMMA TEMPLE

CHURCH

ASHOK NIWAS

PARK

ATP SCHOOL

CHURCH

SHOPES

CHURCH

ASWATHKATTE

TECHSER FACTORY

W
0

6
8

9
-

W0622-

W
0
6
9

3
-

W
0
6
8

5
-

W
0

7
0

5
-

W
0

7
0

3
-

W0604-

W
0
6
7
5
-

W0678-

W
0

7
5

9
-
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